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Renovations Program Survey

Q1 What is your age range?
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Renovations Program Survey

Q2 Where do you live?

Answered: 239  Skipped: 0

On-reserve -

North Shore

On-reserve
Squamish Valle

Off-reserve -
North Shore
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Squamish Valle
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elsewherein..
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
On-reserve — North Shore 60.67%
On-reserve — Squamish Valley 14.23%
Off-reserve — North Shore 10.04%
Off-reserve — Squamish Valley 1.67%
Off-reserve — elsewhere in Metro Vancouver 6.69%
Off-reserve — elsewhere in Canada 4.60%
Off-reserve — United States 1.67%
Off-reserve — Outside of Canada & US 0.42%
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Renovations Program Survey

Q5 Should income testing for all individuals living in the home determine
eligibility to receive a renovation (total combined income)?

Answered: 235  Skipped: 4

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 31.49% 74
NoO 68.51% 161
TOTAL 235
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Renovations Program Survey

Q6 Should how a member takes care of their home determine eligibility?

Answered: 235  Skipped: 4

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 78.30% 184
No 22.55% 53

Total Respondents: 235
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Renovations Program Survey

Q7 How old should a member's home be in order to be eligible to receive a
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0%

ANSWER CHOICES
5 years old
10 years old

15+ years old

renovation?

Answered: 235  Skipped: 4
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Not a set number, it should be based on what renovation is needed

TOTAL
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Renovations Program Survey

Q8 Should off-reserve members be eligible to receive a renovation grant?

Answered: 235  Skipped: 4

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 55.32% 130
No 44.68% 105
TOTAL 235
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Renovations Program Survey

Q9 Should there be a maximum amount spent on a renovation?

Answered: 221  Skipped: 18

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 50.23% 111
No 49.77% 110
TOTAL 221
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Renovations Program Survey

Q11 Should renovations be limited to Health and Safety issues only? For
example roof replacement, mold, replacing soiled carpet, deck, etc.

Answered: 221  Skipped: 18

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 36.20% 80
63.80% 141

TOTAL 221
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Renovations Program Survey

Q12 Should a member be required to take a maintenance course prior to
receiving a renovation?

Answered: 221  Skipped: 18
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 45.25% 100
NoO 54.75% 121
TOTAL 221
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